PRIVACY RIGHTS AND USE OF INFORMATION

I give the Native American Church of Southern Arizona Inc. permission to take photographs, videotapes, films, or other likenesses of me, my child, or my sacred instruments. I hereby grant KulanKi.org the unrestricted right to copyright any of the above-mentioned materials containing images of me, as well as the unrestricted right to use and reuse them, with their caption information, in whole or in part in all distribute, alter, license, and publicly display these materials and image for editorial, trade, marketing and/or advertising purposes. I also grant the Native American Church of Southern Arizona and its LLC, Kulan Mascamdag Ki the unrestricted right to use and disclose my name in connection with the use of the above materials.

I understand and agree that I will not be paid for any use described above.

I also waive, release, and discharge the Native American Church of Southern Arizona Inc. and its license all claims arising out of or in connection with any use of the materials, caption information, and images described above, including any and all claims for liber, defamation and/or invasion of privacy or publicity. I have read this release before signing below and I fully understand the contents, meaning, and impact of this release. I realize I cannot withdraw my consent after I sign this form and I realize the form is binding on me and my heirs, legal representatives, and assigns.

The Native American Church of Southern Arizona, Incorporation. Kulan Mascamdag Ki, LLC % 2830 W. San Paulus Tucson Arizona 85746 contactus@kulanki.org

Name of subject (s) depicted in visual media (print):

By signing this form I hereby certify that I am the subject and/or parent or legal guardian of the person (s) under 18 years of age named above and I hereby sign this consent form on behalf of myself and/or person(s) in accordance with the statement above.

Signature of subject and/or parent guardian:	Date:
Contact number:	Email